


愛知県内の税務署

税務署名 所在地
電話番号
（自動音声）

管轄地域

〒456-8711

名古屋市熱田区花表町7番17号

〒491-8502

一宮市栄四丁目5番7号

〒444-8552

岡崎市羽根町字北乾地50番地1　岡崎合同庁舎

〒489-8520

瀬戸市熊野町76番地1

〒448-8523

刈谷市若松町一丁目46番地1　刈谷合同庁舎

〒485-8651

小牧市中央一丁目424番地

〒467-8510

名古屋市瑞穂区瑞穂町字西藤塚1番地の4

〒441-1372

新城市字裏野1番地1

〒464-8555

名古屋市千種区振甫（しんぽ）町三丁目32番地

〒496-8720

津島市良王（りょうおう）町二丁目31番地の1

〒471-8521

豊田市常盤町一丁目105番地3　豊田合同庁舎

〒440-8504

豊橋市大国町111番地　豊橋地方合同庁舎

〒454-8511

名古屋市中川区尾頭橋一丁目7番19号

〒462-8543

名古屋市北区清水五丁目6番16号

〒460-8522

名古屋市中区三の丸三丁目3番2号　名古屋国税総合庁舎

〒453-8686

名古屋市中村区太閤三丁目4番1号

〒451-8503

名古屋市西区押切二丁目7番21号

〒461-8621

名古屋市東区主税町三丁目18番地　名古屋第三国税総合庁舎

〒445-8602

西尾市熊味（くまみ）町南十五夜41番地の1

〒475-8686

半田市宮路町50番地の5

西尾市

半田市　常滑（とこなめ）市　東
海市　大府市　知多市　知多郡

中川区　港区

北区　守山区

中区

中村区

西区　清須市　北名古屋市　西
春日井郡

東区

豊橋市　豊川市　蒲郡市　田原
市

熱田区　南区　緑区　豊明市

一宮市　稲沢市

岡崎市　額田郡

瀬戸市　尾張旭市

碧南市　刈谷市　安城市　知立
市　高浜市

春日井市　犬山市　江南市　小
牧市　岩倉市　丹羽郡

昭和区　瑞穂区　天白区　日進
市　長久手市　愛知郡

新城市　北設楽郡

千種区　名東区

津島市　愛西市　弥富市　あま
市　海部（あま）郡

豊田市　みよし市

0569-21-3141

052-721-4181

0567-26-2161

0565-35-7777

0532-52-6201

052-321-1511

052-911-2471

052-962-3131

052-451-1441

052-521-8251

052-931-2511

0563-57-3111西尾

半田

052-881-1541

0586-72-4331

0564-58-6511

0561-82-4111

0566-21-6211

0568-72-2111

052-881-8171

0536-22-2141

中川

名古屋北

名古屋中

名古屋中村

名古屋西

名古屋東

豊橋

熱田

一宮

岡崎

尾張瀬戸

刈谷（かりや）

小牧

昭和

新城（しんしろ）

千種（ちくさ）

津島

豊田


